Standard Form: CSU-PP.01(b)
Standard Form Title: Project Procurement and Management Plan for Consulting Services

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
RIZAL II DISTRICT ENGIEERING OFFICE
Brgy. Rosario, Pasig City

Ref.

Contract Package
(Description)

Procurement
Method

Estimated Budget
(P million)

PROCUREMENT

SCHEDULE

Pre-Procurement
Conference

Advertisement

Eligibility
Screening/
Shortlisting

Issuance of
RFP

Receipt
of
Bids

Submission and
Receipts of Bids

Bid Evaluation

Post-
Qualification

Approval
of
Contract

15D0
Cso1

Geotechnical Investigation for the
Proposed Construction of School
Building at (I) Construction of
Senior High School Classroom in
Bernardo F. San Juan NHS, 3
Storey 6 Classroom (II)
Construction of Senior High School
Classroom in Silangan NHS, 4
Storey 8 Classroom Cardona &
San Mateo, Rizal

Public Bidding

300,000.00

6/16/2015

6/22/2015

6/30/2015

7/8/2015

7/14/2015

7/14/2015

7/15/2015

7/16/2015

8/5/2015

15D0
Cs02

Geotechnical Investigation for the
Proposed Construction of School
Building at Various Schools in the
Municipality of Rodriguez San
Mateo, Baras, Cardona, Teresa
and Tanay, Rizal

Public Bidding

2,100,000.00

7/2/2015

7/9/2015

7/17/2015

7/23/2015

8/4/2015

8/4/2015

8/5/2015

8/7/2015

8/13/2015

15D0
CS03

Preliminary Detailed Services of
Various Flood Control Projects for
FY 2016 Regular Infrastructure
Program,
Construction/Maintenance of Flood
Mitigation Structures and Drainage
System Rizal II District
Engineering Office

Public Bidding

3,900,000.00

10/1/2015

10/9/2015

10/16/2015

10/19/2015

10/30/2015

10/30/2015

10/30/2015

11/4/2015

11/10/2015
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15D0
Cso4

Preliminary Detailed Services of
Various National Road Network for
FY 2016 Regular Infrastructure
Program Rizal II District
Engineering Office

Public Bidding

2,026,000.00

10/1/2015

10/9/2015

10/16/2015

10/19/2015

10/30/2015

10/30/2015

10/30/2015

11/4/2015

11/10/2015

1500
CS05

Geotechnical Investigation for the
Proposed Construction of School
Building at L. Construction of
Senior High School Classroom in
Tanay West NHS, 3 Storey 6
Classroom, II. Construction of
Senior High School Classroom in
SHS 4 Tanay 1, 4 Storey 12
Classroom, III. Construction of
Senior High School Classroom in
Pantay NHS (Teresa NHS-Pantay
Annex) 3 Storey 6 Classroom,
Teresa & Tanay, Rizal

Public Bidding

450,000.00

10/15/2015

10/23/2015

11/2/2015

11/4/2015

11/16/2015

11/16/2015

11/16/2015

11/25/2015

12/2/2015

TOTAL

PhP

8,776,000.00

Prepared by:

i

\_Section

OK AS TO AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS:

Approved by:

The BAC Secretariat shall consolidate all Project Procurement Management Plans (PPMP) prepared by the Praoject Managemet Offices (PMOs) into an Annual Procurement Plan (APP). The APP shall bear the

approval of the head of the procuring entity. Updating of the PPMP and the Consolidated APP shall undertaken every six (6) months or as often as required by the head of the procuring entity.
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