

## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS RIZAL II DISTRICT ENGIEERING OFFICE

Brgy. Rosario, Pasig City

Standard Form: CSU-PP.01(b)
Standard Form Title: Project Procurement and Management Plan for Consulting Services

				PROCUREMENT SCHEDULE								
Ref.	Contract Package (Description)	Procurement Method	Estimated Budget (P million)	Pre-Procurement Conference	Advertisement	Eligibility Screening/ Shortlisting	Issuance of RFP	Receipt of Bids	Submission and Receipts of Bids	Bid Evaluation	Post- Qualification	Approval of Contract
	Geotechnical Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building at (I) Construction of Senior High School Classroom in Bernardo F. San Juan NHS, 3 Storey 6 Classroom (II) Construction of Senior High School Classroom in Silangan NHS, 4 Storey 8 Classroom Cardona & San Mateo, Rizal	Public Bidding	300,000.00	6/16/2015	6/22/2015	6/30/2015	7/8/2015	7/14/2015	7/14/2015	7/15/2015	7/16/2015	8/5/2015
	Geotechnical Investigation for the Proposed Construction of School Building at Various Schools in the Municipality of Rodriguez San Mateo, Baras, Cardona, Teresa and Tanay, Rizal	Public Bidding	2,100,000.00	7/2/2015	7/9/2015	7/17/2015	7/23/2015	8/4/2015	8/4/2015	8/5/2015	8/7/2015	8/13/2015
CS03	Preliminary Detailed Services of Various Flood Control Projects for FY 2016 Regular Infrastructure Program, Construction/Maintenance of Flood Mitigation Structures and Drainage System Rizal II District Engineering Office	Public Bidding	3,900,000.00	10/1/2015	10/9/2015	10/16/2015	10/19/2015	10/30/2015	10/30/2015	10/30/2015	11/4/2015	11/10/2015

15DO	Preliminary Detailed Services of	Public Bidding	2,026,000.00	10/1/2015	10/9/2015	10/16/2015	10/19/2015	10/30/2015	10/30/2015	10/30/2015	11/4/2015	11/10/2015
CS04	Various National Road Network for			20 - 1000								
	FY 2016 Regular Infrastructure		W									
	Program Rizal II District											
	Engineering Office											1
			a									
				1								
								100.00				
15DO	Geotechnical Investigation for the	Public Bidding	450,000.00	10/15/2015	10/23/2015	11/2/2015	11/4/2015	11/16/2015	11/16/2015	11/16/2015	11/25/2015	12/2/2015
CS05	Proposed Construction of School		~									
	Building at I. Construction of	4										
	Senior High School Classroom in											
	Tanay West NHS, 3 Storey 6							1				
	Classroom, II. Construction of											
	Senior High School Classroom in											1
	SHS 4 Tanay 1, 4 Storey 12											
	Classroom, III. Construction of											
	Senior High School Classroom in								3			
5	Pantay NHS (Teresa NHS-Pantay											
	Annex) 3 Storey 6 Classroom,		1						1			
	Teresa & Tanay, Rizal											
TOTA		PhP	8,776,000.00									

Prepared by:

MANOLITO S. FABIAN
OIC-Chief, Planning & Design
Section

Approved by:

FRANCISCO F. CRUZ BAC, Chairman

OK AS TO AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS:

ANAFE S RAFANAN-BATOBATO

The BAC Secretariat shall consolidate all Project Procurement Management Plans (PPMP) prepared by the Project Managemet Offices (PMOs) into an Annual Procurement Plan (APP). The APP shall bear the approval of the head of the procuring entity. Updating of the PPMP and the Consolidated APP shall undertaken every six (6) months or as often as required by the head of the procuring entity.